EA032 - CRATER RECYCLED SWEATSHIRT

EAO032 CRATER RECYCLED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Heather Grey

XS
30
68.50
59
55.50

. Navy

écglogie.

by AWDis

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

70% Recycled Cotton*30% Recycled Polyester

Crew neck sweat
Peached face
Brushed inner fleece
Size tab only
Relaxed fit

Unisex

Taped back neck

Set in Sleeves

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

amfori @ ss0 Sede)® @

STA N DMI D &

{VEGAM}

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

8 A X

[E52025 : p. 203
[E52024 : p. 118

S M L
30 30 30
70 71.50 73
61 63 65
57 58.50 60

XL
30
74.50
67
61-5

2XL
30
76
69
63

> l' i
“ sta!‘a

6 Nov 2025 11:26:23

Page 1 of 1



	EA032 CRATER RECYCLED SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

