

**EA032 CRATER RECYCLED SWEATSHIRT****MAIN FEATURES**280 g/m<sup>2</sup>

70% Recycled Cotton\*30% Recycled Polyester

Crew neck sweat

Peached face

Brushed inner fleece

Size tab only

Relaxed fit

Unisex

Taped back neck

Set in Sleeves

**Suggested Decoration:**

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

**Certifications:****Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh



2025 : p. 203

2024 : p. 118

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
<b>Pcs./Box</b>	30	30	30	30	30	30
<b>Body Length (A)</b>	68.50	70	71.50	73	74.50	76
<b>Chest Width (B)</b>	59	61	63	65	67	69
<b>Sleeve Length (C)</b>	55.50	57	58.50	60	61.5	63

**COLORS:**

Black

Heather Grey

Navy